Sector

Financial services
Manufacturing
Infocomms
Professional services

Wholesale & retail

Support services

Real estate
Oil & Gas Resources
Construction

Transport

Q12017

Q12016

% Chang

Volume Value (GB£m) Volume Value (GB£m) Volume

-6.40%

318 38,759 4buh 17,020 -28.38%
302 14,314 374 9,811 -19.25%
267 12,581 373 2,935 -28.42%
213 22,267 341 16,823 -37.54%
135 2,674 184 2,543 -26.63%
n7 10,564 184 8,724 -36.41%
87 12,368 76 3,080 14.47%
76 8,660 125 3,087 -39.20%
66 3,081 66 4,785 0.00%




e from 2016

104.41%
127.73%
45.90%
328.65%
32.36%
5.15%
21.09%
301.56
180.53%
-35.61%






